
Collar and Survey Details

Hole id Easting (GDA94) Northing (GDA94) Elevation (m) Hole Depth Dip Azimuth (Mag)

TLR16 355733.46 5361449.37 282.03 55.5 -40 174

Downhole Surveys: Depth (m) Dip Azimuth (Mag)

0 -40 174

24 -41 174

55 -42 174

Hole id Easting (GDA94) Northing (GDA94) Elevation (m) Hole Depth Dip Azimuth (Mag)

TLR18 355766.82 5361440.89 283.75 55.4 -40 173

Downhole Surveys: Depth (m) Dip Azimuth (Mag)

0 -40 173

25 -41 173

55 -42 173

Hole id Easting (GDA94) Northing (GDA94) Elevation (m) Hole Depth Dip Azimuth (Mag)

TLR20 355216.6 5361764.91 263.91 61.7 -40 217

Downhole Surveys: Depth (m) Dip Azimuth (Mag)

0 -40 217

30 -38 217

61 -38.5 221

Hole id Easting (GDA94) Northing (GDA94) Elevation (m) Hole Depth Dip Azimuth (Mag)

TLR21 355233.27 5361749.18 260.81 25.1 -40 220

Downhole Surveys: Depth (m) Dip Azimuth (Mag)

0 -40 220

25 -39 220
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Hole id Easting (GDA94) Northing (GDA94) Elevation (m) Hole Depth Dip Azimuth (Mag)

TLR22 355353.33 5361624.26 248.4 57.2 -40 177

Downhole Surveys: Depth (m) Dip Azimuth (Mag)

0 -40 177

28 -41 177

56 -41 177

Hole id Easting (GDA94) Northing (GDA94) Elevation (m) Hole Depth Dip Azimuth (Mag)

TLR23 355378.92 5361602.01 254.89 72.8 -40 169

Downhole Surveys: Depth (m) Dip Azimuth (Mag)

0 -40 169

36 -41.5 169

72 -42 169

Hole id Easting (GDA94) Northing (GDA94) Elevation (m) Hole Depth Dip Azimuth (Mag)

TLR24 355413.63 5361566.55 259.9 53.1 -40 177

Downhole Surveys: Depth (m) Dip Azimuth (Mag)

0 -40 177

25 -40.5 177

53 -41.5 177

Hole id Easting (GDA94) Northing (GDA94) Elevation (m) Hole Depth Dip Azimuth (Mag)

TLR25 355454.56 5361559.73 266.81 55.6 -40 177

Downhole Surveys: Depth (m) Dip Azimuth (Mag)

0 -40 177

27 -41 177

55 -41.5 177
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Hole id Easting (GDA94) Northing (GDA94) Elevation (m) Hole Depth Dip Azimuth (Mag)

TLR26 355491.49 5361562.54 275.1 69.5 -40 177

Downhole Surveys: Depth (m) Dip Azimuth (Mag)

0 -40 177

35 -38 177

69 -38 177

Hole id Easting (GDA94) Northing (GDA94) Elevation (m) Hole Depth Dip Azimuth (Mag)

TLR27 355579.52 5361537.61 266.43 41 -40 177

Downhole Surveys: Depth (m) Dip Azimuth (Mag)

0 -40 177

20 -39 177

40 -39 177

Hole id Easting (GDA94) Northing (GDA94) Elevation (m) Hole Depth Dip Azimuth (Mag)

TLR28 355717.59 5361427.36 289.09 56.5 -40 185

Downhole Surveys: Depth (m) Dip Azimuth (Mag)

0 -40 185

28 -40 185

56 -40.5 185

Hole id Easting (GDA94) Northing (GDA94) Elevation (m) Hole Depth Dip Azimuth (Mag)

TLR29 355644.93 5361466.35 279.93 57.7 -40 171

Downhole Surveys: Depth (m) Dip Azimuth (Mag)

0 -40 171

28 -40.5 171

56 -41 171
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Hole id Easting (GDA94) Northing (GDA94) Elevation (m) Hole Depth Dip Azimuth (Mag)

TLR30 355804.62 5361410.59 288.6 49.5 -40 170

Downhole Surveys: Depth (m) Dip Azimuth (Mag)

0 -40 170

25 -40 170

49 -39 170

Hole id Easting (GDA94) Northing (GDA94) Elevation (m) Hole Depth Dip Azimuth (Mag)

TLR31 355603.47 5361428.72 281.19 57.1 -90 0

Downhole Surveys: Depth (m) Dip Azimuth (Mag)

0 -90 0

28 -88 0

57 -88 0

Hole id Easting (GDA94) Northing (GDA94) Elevation (m) Hole Depth Dip Azimuth (Mag)

TLR32 355602.67 5361513.84 268.07 59 -40 194

Downhole Surveys: Depth (m) Dip Azimuth (Mag)

0 -40 194

30 -39.5 194

59 -39.5 194

Hole id Easting (GDA94) Northing (GDA94) Elevation (m) Hole Depth Dip Azimuth (Mag)

TLR33 355641.98 5361433.44 285.07 59 -40 179

Downhole Surveys: Depth (m) Dip Azimuth (Mag)

0 -40 179

30 -39 179

59 -40 179
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Hole id Easting (GDA94) Northing (GDA94) Elevation (m) Hole Depth Dip Azimuth (Mag)

TLR34 355628.27 5361485.9 275.33 78.8 -40 174

Downhole Surveys: Depth (m) Dip Azimuth (Mag)

0 -40 174

39 -41 174

78 -42 174

Hole id Easting (GDA94) Northing (GDA94) Elevation (m) Hole Depth Dip Azimuth (Mag)

TLR35 355552.74 5361518.68 272.06 43.1 -40 177

Downhole Surveys: Depth (m) Dip Azimuth (Mag)

0 -40 177

20 -37.5 177

43 -38 177

Hole id Easting (GDA94) Northing (GDA94) Elevation (m) Hole Depth Dip Azimuth (Mag)

TLR36 355528.47 5361559.56 266.48 71 -40 158

Downhole Surveys: Depth (m) Dip Azimuth (Mag)

0 -40 158

35 -39 158

71 -39 158

Hole id Easting (GDA94) Northing (GDA94) Elevation (m) Hole Depth Dip Azimuth (Mag)

TLR37 355349.17 5361563.95 263.71 39.5 -90 0

Downhole Surveys: Depth (m) Dip Azimuth (Mag)

0 -90 0

20 -89 0

39 -88.5 0
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Hole id Easting (GDA94) Northing (GDA94) Elevation (m) Hole Depth Dip Azimuth (Mag)

TLR38 355641.96 5361406.9 284.4 57.1 -90 0

Downhole Surveys: Depth (m) Dip Azimuth (Mag)

0 -90 0

30 -88.5 0

57 -88.5 0

Hole id Easting (GDA94) Northing (GDA94) Elevation (m) Hole Depth Dip Azimuth (Mag)

TLR39 355563.5 5361439.86 280.49 40.3 -90 0

Downhole Surveys: Depth (m) Dip Azimuth (Mag)

0 -90 0

40.3 -90 0

Hole id Easting (GDA94) Northing (GDA94) Elevation (m) Hole Depth Dip Azimuth (Mag)

TLR40 355576.74 5361395.3 278.14 46.6 -90 0

Downhole Surveys: Depth (m) Dip Azimuth (Mag)

0 -90 0

46.6 -90 0

Hole id Easting (GDA94) Northing (GDA94) Elevation (m) Hole Depth Dip Azimuth (Mag)

TLR41 355487.81 5361499.43 273.35 41.4 -90 0

Downhole Surveys: Depth (m) Dip Azimuth (Mag)

0 -90 0

41 -90 0
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Hole id Easting (GDA94) Northing (GDA94) Elevation (m) Hole Depth Dip Azimuth (Mag)

TLR42 355762.39 5361402.85 290.4 48.5 -90 0

Downhole Surveys: Depth (m) Dip Azimuth (Mag)

0 -90 0

48.5 -90 0

Hole id Easting (GDA94) Northing (GDA94) Elevation (m) Hole Depth Dip Azimuth (Mag)

TLR43 355655.75 5361504 267.81 103.4 -40 175

Downhole Surveys: Depth (m) Dip Azimuth (Mag)

0 -40 175

50 -40 177

103 -40 180

Hole id Easting (GDA94) Northing (GDA94) Elevation (m) Hole Depth Dip Azimuth (Mag)

TLR44 355689 5361393 280 52.3 -45 177

Downhole Surveys: Depth (m) Dip Azimuth (Mag)

0 -45 177

7.6 -46.5 177

52 -44.5 177

Hole id Easting (GDA94) Northing (GDA94) Elevation (m) Hole Depth Dip Azimuth (Mag)

TLR45 355746 5361380 280.8 50.7 -45 177

Downhole Surveys: Depth (m) Dip Azimuth (Mag)

0 -45 177

25 -45.5 177

50 -45 177
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Hole id Easting (GDA94) Northing (GDA94) Elevation (m) Hole Depth Dip Azimuth (Mag)

TLS1 355746 5360822 255 50.6 -50 214

Downhole Surveys: Depth (m) Dip Azimuth (Mag)

0 -50 214

25 -46.5 214

50 -46 214

Hole id Easting (GDA94) Northing (GDA94) Elevation (m) Hole Depth Dip Azimuth (Mag)

TLS2 355761 5360851 260 70.1 -50 214

Downhole Surveys: Depth (m) Dip Azimuth (Mag)

0 -50 214

35 -48 214

70 -49 214

Hole id Easting (GDA94) Northing (GDA94) Elevation (m) Hole Depth Dip Azimuth (Mag)

TLS3 355684 5360868 265 73 -50 214

Downhole Surveys: Depth (m) Dip Azimuth (Mag)

0 -50 214

35 -50 214

70 -50 214
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